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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Girls - South East

Ella Swete (2012) -- Hamble Primary (Hants) 1

103B 1 1.7 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5   8.0 13.60 13.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 40.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 71.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 22.00 93.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Emma Armstrong (2012) -- Queen's Inclosure (Hants) 2

101B 1 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 39.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 57.40  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 81.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Foxhills Junior (Hants) 3

101B 1 1.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.0 16.90 16.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 34.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.5 14.25 49.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 68.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Coughlin (2011) -- Braishfield Primary (Hants) 4

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 12.60 32.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5   7.5 11.25 44.15  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   10.5 14.70 58.85  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Primary - Boys - South East

Rami Cooper (2012) -- Foundry Lane Primary (Hants) 1

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 21.00 45.00  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 72.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 101.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack Ellis (2011) -- Fernhurst Junior (Hants) 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 40.95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.5   10.0 15.00 55.95  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 82.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls - South East

Imogen Poole (2011) -- Wyvern College (Hants) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 34.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 63.65  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 93.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 130.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 157.80  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls - South East

Samantha Barr (2010) -- The Hurst (Hants) 2

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 79.95  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 102.90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 135.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophie Hamlin (2009) -- Bournemouth Girls (Dorset) (guest) (3)

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 51.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 70.20  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 30.00 100.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 131.00  Forward Double Somersault

Naya Sogut (2009) -- Newlands (Berks) 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 47.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 67.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 92.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 128.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Cranleigh Prep (Surrey) 4

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 72.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 96.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Jessica Wilkie (2011) -- The Hamble (Hants) 5

401B 1 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 42.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 65.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 89.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 19.20 108.35  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Girls - Surrey

Sophia Harris (2011) -- Cranleigh Prep (Surrey) 1

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 45.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 72.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 96.90  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 21.60 118.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys - South East

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Heathside (Surrey) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 59.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 85.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 120.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 147.30  Forward Double Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys - South East

Harry King (2011) -- Hounsdown (Hants) 2

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 47.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 16.80 64.05  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 89.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 114.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- The King's School (Hants) 3

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 65.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 89.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 14.40 104.15  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Junior - Boys - Surrey

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Heathside (Surrey) 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 59.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 85.70  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 120.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 147.30  Forward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls - South East

Lauren Saunders (2007) -- Maiden Erlegh (Berks) 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 66.55  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 100.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 143.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 179.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 45.00 224.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Imogen Fitzsimmons (2007) -- Priestlands (Hants) 2

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 69.40  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 100.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 43.20 144.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 182.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 220.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Meah Thorngate (2007) -- Highdown (Berks) 3

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 69.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 36.00 105.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 131.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 167.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 38.75 206.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Evie Tierney (2008) -- John Hanson (Hants) 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 67.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 104.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0   9.0 21.60 126.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 162.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 36.45 199.00  Inward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls - South East

Natalie Barr (2008) -- The Hurst (Hants) 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 58.00  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 89.35  Reverse Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 39.60 128.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 164.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 32.40 196.55  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- The Winston Churchill (Surrey) 6

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 56.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 91.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 122.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 161.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 189.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Isabelle Geary (2008) -- The Romsey (Hants) 7

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 21.60 48.00  Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 28.00 76.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 24.15 100.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 26.40 126.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 154.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Evie Gillespie (2009) -- The Abbey School (Berks) 8

101B 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 21.75  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 48.75  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 66.95  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 100.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 20.90 121.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 143.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Ashdown (2008) -- The Abbey School (Berks) 9

101B 3 1.5 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   11.0 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 37.50  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 67.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 90.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5   7.0 11.20 101.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 127.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Girls - Surrey

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- The Winston Churchill (Surrey) 1

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 26.60  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 29.70 56.30  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 91.40  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 122.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 161.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 189.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys - South East

Andrei Golovatii (2009) -- Oasis Academy (Hants) 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 39.90 66.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 28.35 94.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 133.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate - Boys - South East

203B 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 158.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.5 28.35 186.70  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Joshua Crowley (2009) -- Purbrook Park (Hants) 2

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 50.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 74.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 109.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 22.80 132.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 168.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Noah Compton (2008) -- The Mountbatten (Hants) 3

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 42.10  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 24.30 66.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 24.70 91.10  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 112.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 26.60 139.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Girls - South East

Lily Chandler (2006) -- George Abbot (Surrey) 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 75.00  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 115.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 162.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 203.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 248.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Eva O’Reilly (2007) -- Surbiton High (Kingston) (guest) (2)

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 32.40  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 70.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 32.00 102.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 31.50 133.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 169.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 36.30 206.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

Maya Peche (2006) -- Little Heath (Berks) 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 36.75 67.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 100.95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.0 24.00 124.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5134D 3 2.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 35.00 159.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

205C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 32.20 192.15  Back 2½ Somersaults

Amelia King (2006) -- The Bulmershe (Berks) 3

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 21.00  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 49.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 28.80 77.80  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 25.65 103.45  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 133.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 30.80 164.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Girls - Surrey

Lily Chandler (2006) -- George Abbot (Surrey) 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 35.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 75.00  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Girls - Surrey

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 115.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 162.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 40.50 203.25  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 248.85  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Senior - Boys - South East

Hernán Mosqueda-Jolly (2005) -- Blessed Hugh (Berks) 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 65.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 103.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 142.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 40.50 183.45  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 44.80 228.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

Joe Foster (2006) -- King’s Academy (Berks) (guest) (2)

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 29.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 63.90  Reverse Dive

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 95.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 138.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 42.00 180.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 40.60 221.20  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Alex Cookson (2006) -- The Wavell (Hants) 2

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 61.20  Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 99.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 130.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 36.00 166.50  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 28.35 194.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Finlay Stratford (2007) -- King’s Academy (Berks) 3

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 31.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 61.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 28.50 89.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 123.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 33.00 156.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 187.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ryan Spiteri (2006) -- Bay House (Hants) 4

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 57.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 84.00  Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 36.00 120.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 32.40 152.40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 25.20 177.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ryan Cullen (2006) -- Newbury College (Berks) 5

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 26.10 50.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5   4.0 7.60 57.70  Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 25.65 83.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 21.00 104.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 30.45 134.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults


